Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC  All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NVX-with-VIDEOTEC-ANALYTICS_EN_2020-07-22
NVX with VIDEOTEC ANALYTICS
STAINLESS STEEL FULL HD CAMERA WITH INTEGRATED VIDEO ANALYSIS
IP66/IP67
IP68/IP69

IP protection degree (EN60529): IP66, IP67, IP68 (2h30min, 2m (6.56ft)), IP69
EAC certification
KC certification (certification only valid for the codes: NVX2xxxxxJ)
 s.r.l.
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC  All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NVX-with-VIDEOTEC-ANALYTICS_EN_2020-07-22
ACCESSORIES
NVXTUB	 Dust protection frontal shield
NVXIRBKT	 Illuminator fastening support (GEKO IRH)
IRHXXHXA	 GEKO IRH illuminator, High Power
IRHxxLxA	 GEKO IRH illuminator, Low Power
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
UEAP	 Pole adaptor in stainless steel AISI 316L
UEAC	 Corner adaptor in stainless steel AISI 316L